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NBSL Fort Lauderdale Open 2025
Ft Lauderdale Beach, FL
Jan 25th, 2025 (Saturday)

U10 BLUE Bracket

GROUP 1

Wins / Loses

Goals Scored

Goals Allowed

Goals Differential Points

Group Standing

Cyclones RED 2015

Weston FC 2015 White

Parkland Soccer Club 2015

GROUP 2

Wins / Loses

Goals Scored

Goals Allowed

Goals Differential Points

Group Standing

FBS-FC U10 Orange

Weston FC 2015 Black

Futbol Lab 2015

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Weston FC 2015 White

FBS-FC U10 Orange

Cyclones RED 2015

FBS-FC U10 Orange

Cyclones RED 2015

Futbol Lab 2015

1st Group 1

1st Group 2

3rd Group 1

Winner Match 7

1st ROUND
X

Semi Final Match

X

Parkland Soccer Club 2015

Weston FC 2015 Black

Parkland Soccer Club 2015

Futbol Lab 2015

Weston FC 2015 White

Weston FC 2015 Black

2nd Group 2

2nd Group 1

5th and 6th Place Match

X

Final Match
X

3rd Group 2

Winner Match 8

Match 1 - Field 6

Match 2 - Field 6

Match 3 - Field 6

Match 4 - Field 6

Match 5 - Field 6

Match 6 - Field 6

Match 7 - Field 6

Match 8 - Field 6

Match 9 - Field 6

Match 10 - Field 6




