

NBSL Fort Lauderdale Open 2025 Ft Lauderdale Beach, FL Jan 25th, 2025 (Saturday) U10 BLUE Bracket



GROUP 1	Wins / Loses	Goals Scored	Goals Allowed	Goals Differential	Points	Group Standing
Cyclones RED 2015						
Weston FC 2015 White						
Parkland Soccer Club 2015						

GROUP 2	Wins / Loses	Goals Scored	Goals Allowed	Goals Differential	Points	Group Standing
FBS-FC U10 Orange						
Weston FC 2015 Black						
Eutbol Lab 2015						

		1st ROUND		
8:00 AM	Weston FC 2015 White	х	Parkland Soccer Club 2015	Match 1 - Field 6
9:00 AM	FBS-FC U10 Orange	x	Weston FC 2015 Black	Match 2 - Field 6
10:00 AM	Cyclones RED 2015	x	Parkland Soccer Club 2015	Match 3 - Field 6
11:00 AM	FBS-FC U10 Orange	x	Futbol Lab 2015	Match 4 - Field 6
12:00 PM	Cyclones RED 2015	x	Weston FC 2015 White	Match 5 - Field 6
1:00 PM	Futbol Lab 2015	х	Weston FC 2015 Black	Match 6 - Field 6

Semi Final Match					
2:00 PM	1st Group 1	х	2nd Group 2	Match 7 - Field 6	
3:00 PM	1st Group 2	х	2nd Group 1	Match 8 - Field 6	

5th and 6th Place Match							
4:00 PM	3rd Group 1	x	3rd Group 2	Match 9 - Field 6			
Final Match							
5:00 PM	Winner Match 7	х	Winner Match 8	Match 10 - Field 6			